LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH.
BADOT PAUL
DUBRU ANTHONY
DE DOBBELEER 1J.
FIXELLES FRANC.
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
WALRAVENS MICH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT R & F
DE DOBBELEER J.
FIXELLES FRANC.
VD BOSSCHE JP

: 12'00''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES

20160716 - ECOUEN - JUNIORS - LE PROGRES

DU 16/07/16
d'amat. engages :

No alu

151110073
151092567
151092506
151110104
151092617
151092632
151092601
151092483
151110072
151109948
151092510
151092646
151110029
151092288
151110141
152017719
152036979
151110100
151110165
151091362
151092673
151110124
151092603
151110201
151110056
151092614
151078222
151110170
151109916

Marq.

[

8/ 11

11

57

P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.142
.560
.410
.450
.160
.420
.140
.010
.021
.240
.360
.540
.411
.300
.251
.090
.110
.461
.351
.571
.120
.061
.100
.040
.010
.150
.280
.521
.430
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222328
222978
2
3
223239
2

3
4

2
222258
5
224330
3

224083
223941

25122

NUINOONUVIDBRWNDAWN

Vitesse

1432.
1327.
1321.
1321.
1318.
1307.
1303.
1288.
1284.
1281.
1277.
1268.
1265.
1255.
1255.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1240.
1237.
1232.
1229.
1212.
1209.
1192.
1192.
1188.
1185.
1184.

1843
7795
876

3511
8572
7856
7148
7635
873

7648
079

1176
4922
3669
148

1909
9603
6637
0863
5713
0033
7558
1552
8975
2873
1976
9774
7011
0057

Heure -800



